
Fall 2017
Core Core
ANTH 0110 Anthropology and Global Social Problems: Environment, Development, and Governance MWF 1:00-1:50 Besky CORE

ECON 0110 Principles of Economics MWF 9:00-9:50 Friedberg CORE

HIST 0244 Understanding the Middle East: 1800s to the Present MW 3:00-4:20 Mitter CORE

HIST 0150A History of Capitalism MWF 10:00-10:50 Rockman CORE

POLS 0400 Introduction to International Politics TR 1:00-2:20 Branch CORE

SOC 1620 Globalization and Social Conflict TR 2:30-3:50 Heller CORE

PECS/ECON PECS/ECON
ECON 1110 Intermediate Microeconomics MWF 9:00-9:50 Dal Bo PECS/ECON

ECON 1210 Intermediate Macroeconomics Multiple Michaillat PECS/ECON

ECON 1500 Current Global Macroeconomic Challenges TR 9:00-10:20 TBA PECS/ECON

ECON 1540 International Trade TR 2:30-3:50 Blaum PECS/ECON

ECON 1760 Financial Institutions TR 2:30-3:50 TBA PECS/ECON

ECON 1765 Finance, Regulation, and the Economy: Research M 3:00-5:30 Nguyen PECS/ECON

ECON 1850 Theory of Economic Growth TR 1:00-2:20 Galor PECS/ECON

PECS/POL ECON PECS/Pol Econ

ENVS 1350 Environmental Economics and Policy TR 10:30-11:50 Barrage PECS/Pol Econ

HIST 0150A History of Capitalism MWF 10:00-10:50 Rockman PECS/Pol Econ

INTL 1802V Diplomacy, Economics & Influence R 4:00-6:30 Boucher PECS/Pol Econ

INTL 1803 Risk, Regulation and the Comparative Politics of Finance W 3:00-5:30 Ziegler PECS/Pol Econ

INTL 1803P Grey Markets: The Illegal but Legitimate Economy M 3:00-5:30 Mediratta PECS/Pol Econ

POLS 1020 Politics of the Illicit Global Economy MWF 10:00-10:50 Andreas PECS/Pol Econ

POLS 1150 Prosperity: The Ethics and Economics of Wealth Creation MWF 1:00-1:50 Tomasi PECS/Pol Econ

POLS 1420 Money and Power in the International Political Economy MWF 2:00-2:50 Blyth PECS/Pol Econ

POLS 1440 Security, Governance and Development in Africa TR 9:00-10:20 Blair PECS/Pol Econ

POLS 1465 Analytical Foundations of Political Economy TR 2:30-3:50 Skarbek PECS/Pol Econ

POLS 1730 Politics of Globalization MWF 10:00-10:50 Colgan PECS/Pol Econ

POLS 1822I Geopolitics of Oil and Energy M 3:00-5:30 Colgan PECS/Pol Econ

POLS 1824J Culture, Identity, and Development W 3:00-5:30 Singh PECS/Pol Econ

SOC 1871R Knowledge Networks and Global Transformation R 4:00-6:30 Kennedy PECS/Pol Econ

SSOC/DIPLOMACY & GOVERNANCE SSOC/DIPL GOV

ENVS 1575 Engaged Climate Policy at the UN Climate Change Talks M 3:00-5:30 Roberts SSOC/DIPL GOV

HIST 0276 A Global History of the Atomic Age MWF 11:00-11:50 Pollock SSOC/DIPL GOV

HIST 1972H US Human Rights in a Global Age M 3:00-5:30 Vorenberg SSOC/DIPL GOV
INTL 1443 History of American Intervention TR 2:30-3:50 Kinzer SSOC/DIPL GOV

INTL 1700 Intro to International Law TR 9:00-10:20 Becker Lorca SSOC/DIPL GOV

INTL 1802D Religion, Politics and Society: Israel in a Comparative Perspective R 4:00-6:30 Ben-Porat SSOC/DIPL GOV

INTL 1802V Diplomacy, Economics & Influence R 4:00-6:30 Boucher SSOC/DIPL GOV

INTL 1803Q Spheres of Influence: A Comparative Analysis W 3:00-5:30 Kinzer SSOC/DIPL GOV

POLS 1020 Politics of the Illicit Global Economy MWF 10:00-10:50 Andreas SSOC/DIPL GOV

POLS 1540 Politics of Nuclear Weapons TR 9:00-10:20 Miller SSOC/DIPL GOV

POLS 1560 American Foreign Policy TR 2:30-3:50 McDermott SSOC/DIPL GOV

POLS 1822I Geopolitics of Oil and Energy M 3:00-5:30 Colgan SSOC/DIPL GOV

POLS 1823Y Global Governance W 3:00-5:30 Tannenwald SSOC/DIPL GOV
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SSOC/SOCIETY SSOC/SOCIETY
AMST 1600C The Anti-Trafficking Savior Complex: Saints, Sinners, and Modern-Day Slavery MWF 12:00-12:50 Shih SSOC/SOCIETY

HIST 1969A Israel-Palestine: Lands and Peoples I W 3:00-5:30 Bartov SSOC/SOCIETY

HIST 1972H US Human Rights in a Global Age M 3:00-5:30 Vorenberg SSOC/SOCIETY

INTL 1803M Reassessing Contentious Politics, and Social Movements T 4:00-6:30 Kadivar SSOC/SOCIETY

LACA 1503H Sexuality, Human Rights and Health: Latin American Perspective and Brazilian Experiences W 3:00-5:30 Facciolla PaivaSSOC/SOCIETY

POLS 1820X Democratic Erosion R 4:00-6:30 Blair SSOC/SOCIETY

RELS 0600C Radical Islam (?) TR 1:00-2:20 Khalek SSOC/SOCIETY

SOC 1871R Knowledge Networks and Global Transformation R 4:00-6:30 Kennedy SSOC/SOCIETY

Methods Methods

APMA 1650 Statistical Inference I TR 1:00-2:20 Kunsberg METHODS

CLPS 0900 Quantitative Methods in Psychology TR 10:30-11:50 Spoehr METHODS

ECON 1620 Introduction to Econometrics TR 9:00-10:20 McCloskey METHODS

ECON 1630 Econometrics I TR 1:00-2:20 Schennach METHODS

POLS 1600 Political Research Methods TR 10:30-11:50 Blair METHODS

SOC 1100 Introductory Statistics for Social Research MWF 9:00-9:50 Elliott METHODS

The following seminars fullfill the IR Senior Capstone Requirement

Research papers are required to fulfill capstone requirement. Capstone
ENVS 1575 Engaged Climate Policy at the UN Climate Change Talks M 3:00-5:30 Roberts CAPSTONE

HIST 1969A Israel-Palestine: Lands and Peoples I W 3:00-5:30 Bartov CAPSTONE

HIST 1972H U.S. Human Rights in a Global Age M 3:00-5:30 Vorenberg CAPSTONE

INTL 1802D Religion, Politics and Society: Israel in a Comparative Perspective R 4:00-6:30 Ben-Porat CAPSTONE

INTL 1802V Diplomacy, Economics & Influence R 4:00-6:30 Boucher CAPSTONE

INTL 1803 Risk, Regulation and the Comparative Politics of Finance W 3:00-5:30 Ziegler CAPSTONE

INTL 1803M Reassessing Contentious Politics, and Social Movements T 4:00-6:30 Kadivar CAPSTONE

INTL 1803P Grey Markets: The Illegal but Legitimate Economy M 3:00-5:30 Mediratta CAPSTONE

INTL 1910 IR Senior Thesis Seminar W 6:30-9:00 Steinfeld CAPSTONE

INTL 1803Q Spheres of Influence: A Comparative Analysis W 3:00-5:30 Kinzer CAPSTONE

POLS 1820X Democratic Erosion R 4:00-6:30 Blair CAPSTONE

POLS 1822I Geopolitics of Oil and Energy M 3:00-5:30 Colgan CAPSTONE

POLS 1823Y Global Governance W 3:00-5:30 Tannenwald CAPSTONE

POLS 1824J Culture, Identity, and Development W 3:00-5:30 Singh CAPSTONE

SOC 1871R Knowledge Networks and Global Transformation R 4:00-6:30 Kennedy CAPSTONE

Independent Study Independent Study

INTL 1970 Individual Research Project Independent Study

Capstone

3/8/2018


